	




ANEXO I
Quadro de Pessoal dos Empregos Públicos de Carreira
Procurador do Município

	Grupo Ocupacional
	Empregos Efetivos
	Progressão Nível
	Referência Originária
	Quadro de Pessoal
	Promoção

	
	
	
	
	Vagas Criadas
	Vagas Carreira
	Vagas Ocupadas
	Vagas Remanescentes
	Classe
	Classe
	Classe
	Classe
	Classe

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F

	
Isolados
	Procurador do Município
	I
	XXIX-A
	5
	0
	5
	0
	XXIX-B
	XXIX-C
	XXIX-D
	XXIX-E
	XXIX-F

	
	
	II
	XXX-A
	0
	5
	0
	5
	XXX-B
	XXX-C
	XXX-D
	XXX-E
	XXX-F

	
	
	III
	XXXI-A
	0
	5
	0
	5
	XXXI- B
	XXXI-C
	XXXI-D
	XXXI-E
	XXXI-F

	
	
	IV
	XXXII-A
	0
	5
	0
	5
	XXXII- B
	XXXII-C
	XXXII-D
	XXXII-E
	XXXII-F

	
	
	V
	XXXIII-A
	0
	5
	0
	5
	XXXIII B
	XXXIII-C
	XXXIII-D
	XXXIII-E
	XXXIII-F
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